
CAT. No. MT001

RoHS
CompliantRadial Bearings

Miniature bearings (radial bearings) are typically the single row deep groove 
type, and are widely used in all types of precision rotating mechanisms.
They are able to bear load in the radial direction with a small load in the thrust 
direction, and are suitable for medium speed and low friction torque applications. 
Various types including open, shield, and flange types are available, allowing you 
to freely choose the rotation performance and shape that best suit the 
surrounding environmental conditions.
(Full ball and extended inner rings types are also available as special specifica-
tions. Please consult with us for details)
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Nａｍing ａｎｄ ａｕｘｉｌｉａｒｙ symbols

2

Bearing numbers Auxiliary code

Bearing type codesＭａｔｅｒｉａｌ ｃｏｄｅｓ Size codes Features codes

SS

SS= Martensite
        stainless steel

CR=ＳＵＪ－２
       High chrome
       bearing steel

・ No notation
  Radial bearing

・ F
  Flanged bearing

・ No notation
  Non-shielded 

・ No notation
  =The 0th class 
    of JIS.
・ P6=The 6th 
          class of JIS.
・ P5=The 5th 
          class of JIS.
・ P4=The 4th 
          class of JIS.

・ No notation
  =Standard
・ S0=Minimal
・ S1=Small
・ S2=Moderate
・ S3=Large

・ Z
  Single shield

・ ZZ
  Double shield

Bore － Outside dia. Radial clearance
（ｍｍ）

４－8 ZZ

Tolerance codes

P6

Radial clearance codes

S0

Radial Bearings

Sｐｅｃｉｆｉｃａｔｉｏｎｓ for the Standard Models01

１． When there is no special remarks, standard oil＊ is infused 
    as lubricant.

２． Please consult us for a full ball type and special applications.

３． Please be careful of dirt in the case of an open type,
    and maintain clean environment when are installed.
＊Refer to Technical Data

１． When there is no special remarks, standard oil is infused as 
    lubricant.

２． Please consult us for special applications.

１． When there is no special remarks, standard oil is infused as 
    lubricant.

２． Please consult us for special applications.

Ｂ

Ｃ

Ｃ Ｌｏ ＤｄＬｉ

Ｂ

Ｃ

ｄＬｉ Ｌｚ Ｄ

Ｃ

Ｂ
ＦＢ

Ｃ

ｄＬｉＤ Ｌｚ Ｆ
Ｄ

Ｃ

Ｒａｄｉａｌ Ｒｅｔａｉｎｅｒ 
Ｏｐｅｎ Ｂｅａｒｉｎｇｓ SS--- , CR---

SS--- ZZ, CR---  ZZ

SSF--- ZZ, CRF---  ZZ

Ｒａｄｉａｌ Ｒｅｔａｉｎｅｒ 
Ｓｈｉｅｌｄｅｄ Ｂｅａｒｉｎｇｓ

Ｒａｄｉａｌ Ｆｌａｎｇｅｄ 
Ｂｅａｒｉｎｇｓ



Ｒａｄｉａｌ Ｒｅｔａｉｎｅｒ Ｏｐｅｎ Ｂｅａｒｉｎｇｓ Unit=mm

Nominal
Number

１．５－４

１．５－５

２－５

２－６

２－７

２．５－６

２．５－７

２．５－８

３－６

３－７

３－８

３－９

３－１０

４－７

４－８

４－９

４－１０

４－１１

４－１２

４－１３

４－１６

５－８

５－９

５－１０

５－１１

５－１３

５－１６

６－１０

６－１２

６－１３

６－１５

６－１６

７－１１

７－１３

７－１４

８－１２

８－１４

８－１６

１０－１５

１０－１９

Bore

Dimensions Land dia.

d

Basic rated load

Outside dia.

D

１．５

２

２．５

３

４

５

６

７

８

１０

４

５

５

６

７

６

７

８

６

７

８

９

１０

７

８

９

１０

１１

１２

１３

１６

８

９

１０

１１

１３

１６

１０

１２

１３

１５

１６

１１

１３

１４

１２

１４

１６

１５

１９

Width

B

１．８

２．０

２．０

２．５

２．５

２．５

２．５

２．５

２．０

２．０

２．５

２．５

４．０

２．０

２．０

２．５

３．０

４．０

４．０

５．０

５．０

２．０

２．５

３．０

３．０

４．０

５．０

２．５

３．０

３．５

５．０

５．０

２．５

３．０

３．５

２．５

３．５

４．０

３．０

５．０

Chamfer

（c）

０．１５

０．１５

０．１５

０．２

０．２

０．１５

０．２

０．２

０．１５

０．２

０．２５

０．２５

０．２５

０．１５

０．２

０．２５

０．３

０．３

０．３

０．３

０．４

０．１５

０．２

０．２５

０．３

０．３

０．４

０．２

０．３

０．３

０．４

０．４

０．２５

０．３

０．３

０．２５

０．３

０．４

０．２

０．４

Inner ring

（Li）

２．１

２．６

２．９

３．２

３．８

３．２

３．８

４．１

３．８

４．１

４．１

４．８

５．２

４．８

５．２

５．２

６．０

６．４

７．０

７．０

８．５

６．０

６．０

６．４

７．０

７．０

８．５

７．０

７．８

７．８

８．５

８．５

８．１

８．８

８．８

９．０

９．６

１０．２

１１．２

１２．４

Outer ring

（Lo）

３．２

３．７

４．０

４．６

５．５

４．６

５．５

５．８

５．０５

５．８

５．８

７．２

７．５

６．０５

６．９

７．５５

８．３

８．７

９．９

９．９

１２．７

７．０５

７．７

８．７

９．３

９．９

１２．７

８．７

１０．２

１０．２

１２．７

１２．７

９．８

１１．２

１１．２

１０．７

１２．０

１３．９

１３．６

１６．７６

Dynamic
load
C（N）

１１４

１２７

１６０

２３５

３１８

２３５

３１８

３１８

２４２

３１８

３１８

５４２

５４２

２４２

３５６

５４２

６０６

６０６

８３４

８３４

１４７８

１７８

３８９

６０６

６５０

８３４

１４７８

３８２

６５０

６５０

１４７８ 

１４７８ 

３７６

６５０

６５０

３６９

７０１

１３５１

７３３

１７９０

Ｓｔａｔｉｃ load

Co（N）

３４

３４

４９

７３

１０３

７３

１０３

１０３

７４

１０３

１０３

１８６

１８６

７４

１１８

１８６

２１１

２１１

２９４

２９４

５６４

５９

１３２

２１１

２１６

２９４

５６４

１３２

２３５

２３５

５６４

５６４

１３２

２３５

２３５

１３２

２６５

５２９

２８９

７２５

ＪＩＳ
Nominal
Number

６８／１．５

６９／１．５

６８２

６９２

６０２

６８／２．５

６９／２．５

６０／２．５

６７３

６８３

６９３

６０３

６２３

６７４

  

６８４

  

６９４

６０４

６２４

６３４

６７５

  

  

６８５

６９５

６２５

６７６

  

６８６

６９６

  

６７７

  

６８７

６７８

  

６８８
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Radial Bearings



Ｒａｄｉａｌ Ｒｅｔａｉｎｅｒ Ｓｈｉｅｌｄｅｄ Ｂｅａｒｉｎｇｓ Unit=mm

１．５－４ＺＺ

１．５－５ＺＺ

２－５ＺＺ

２－６ＺＺ

２－７ＺＺ

２．５－６ＺＺ

２．５－７ＺＺ

２．５－８ＺＺ

３－６ＺＺ

３－７ＺＺ

３－８ＺＺ

３－９ＺＺ

３－１０ＺＺ

４－７ＺＺ

４－８ＺＺ

４－９ＺＺ

４－１０ＺＺ

４－１１ＺＺ

４－１２ＺＺ

４－１３ＺＺ

４－１６ＺＺ

５－８ＺＺ

５－９ＺＺ

５－１０ＺＺ

５－１１ＺＺ

５－１３ＺＺ

５－１６ＺＺ

６－１０ＺＺ

６－１２ＺＺ

６－１３ＺＺ

６－１５ＺＺ

６－１６ＺＺ

７－１１ＺＺ

７－１３ＺＺ

７－１４ＺＺ

８－１２ＺＺ

８－１４ＺＺ

８－１６ＺＺ

１０－１５ＺＺ

１０－１９ＺＺ

Bore

Dimensions Land dia.

d

Basic rated load

Outside dia.

D

１．５

２

２．５

３

４

５

６

７

８

１０

４

５

５

６

７

６

７

８

６

７

８

９

１０

７

８

９

１０

１１

１２

１３

１６

８

９

１０

１１

１３

１６

１０

１２

１３

１５

１６

１１

１３

１４

１２

１４

１６

１５

１９

Width

B

２．５

２．５

２．５

３．０

３．０

２．６

３．０

４．０

２．５

３．０

４．０

４．０

４．０

２．５

３．０

４．０

４．０

４．０

４．０

５．０

５．０

２．５

３．０

４．０

４．０

５．０

５．０

３．０

４．０

５．０

５．０

５．０

３．０

４．０

５．０

３．０

４．０

５．０

４．０

７．０

Chamfer

（c）

０．１５

０．１５

０．１５

０．２

０．２

０．１５

０．２

０．２

０．２

０．２

０．２５

０．２５

０．２５

０．１５

０．２

０．２５

０．３

０．３

０．３

０．３

０．４

０．１５

０．２

０．２５

０．３

０．３

０．４

０．２

０．３

０．３

０．４

０．４

０．２５

０．３

０．３

０．２５

０．３

０．４

０．２

０．４

Inner ring

（Li）

２．１

２．６

２．９

３．２

３．８

３．２

３．８

４．１

３．８

４．１

４．１

４．８

５．２

４．８

５．２

５．２

６．０

６．４

７．０

７．０

８．５

６．０

６．０

６．４

７．０

７．０

８．５

７．０

７．８

７．８

８．５

８．５

８．１

８．８

８．８

９．０

９．６

１０．２

１１．２

１２．４

Outer ring

（Lo）

３．４

４．２

４．４

５．２

５．９５

５．２

５．９

６．９

５．４５

６．２

６．９

７．７５

８．３

６．２５

７．２５

８．０

９．１

９．２

１０．６５

１０．６５

１４．０

７．２５

８．１

９．２

１０．１

１０．６５

１４．０

９．１

１０．９

１０．９

１４．０

１４．０

１０．０

１１．９

１１．９

１１．０５

１２．９５

１４．９

１４．２５

１７．６

Dynamic
load
C（N）

１１４

１２７

１６０

２３５

３１８

２３５

３１８

４７２

１６０

３１８

４７２

５４２

５４２

１６０

３５６

５４２

６０６

６０６

８３４

８３４

１４７８

１７８

３８９

６０６

６５０

８３４

１４７８

３８２

６５０

６５０

１４７８

１４７８

３７６

６５０

６５０

３６９

７０１

１３５１

７３３

１７９０

Ｓｔａｔｉｃ load

Co（N）

３４

３４

４９

７３

１０３

７３

１０３

１８６

４９

１０３

１８６

１８６

１８６

４９

１１８

１８６

２１１

２１１

２９４

２９４

５６４

５９

１３２

２１１

２１６

２９４

５６４

１３２

２３５

２３５

５６４

５６４

１３２

２３５

２３５

１３２

２６５

５２９

２８９

７２５

ＪＩＳ
Nominal
Number

６８／１．５

６９／１．５

６８２

６９２

６０２

６８／２．５

６９／２．５

６０／２．５

６７３

６８３

６９３

６０３

６２３

６７４

６８４

６９４

６０４

６２４

６３４

６７５

６８５

６９５

６２５

６７６

６８６

６９６

６７７

６８７

６７８

６８８
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Radial Bearings

Nominal
Number



Ｒａｄｉａｌ Ｆｌａｎｇｅｄ Ｂｅａｒｉｎｇｓ Unit=mm

Ｆ２－５ＺＺ

Ｆ３－６ＺＺ

Ｆ３－９ＺＺ

Ｆ３－１０ＺＺ

Ｆ４－７ＺＺ

Ｆ４－８ＺＺ

Ｆ４－９ＺＺ

Ｆ４－１０ＺＺ

Ｆ４－１１ＺＺ

Ｆ４－１２ＺＺ

Ｆ４－１３ＺＺ

Ｆ５－８ＺＺ

Ｆ５－９ＺＺ

Ｆ５－１０ＺＺ

Ｆ５－１１ＺＺ

Ｆ５－１３ＺＺ

Ｆ６－１０ＺＺ

Ｆ６－１２ＺＺ

Ｆ６－１３ＺＺ

Ｆ６－１５ＺＺ

Ｆ７－１３ＺＺ

Ｆ８－１２ＺＺ

Ｆ８－１４ＺＺ

Ｆ８－１６ＺＺ

Bore

 Dimensions
Flange

Land dia.

d

Basic rated load

Outside
dia.

D

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

５

６

９

１０

７

８

９

１０

１１

１２

１３

８

９

１０

１１

１３

１０

１２

１３

１５

１３

１２

１４

１６

Width

B

２．３

２．５

４

４

２．５

３

４

４

４

４

５

２．５

３

４

５

５

３

４

５

５

４

３．５

４

５

Chamfer

（c）

０．１

０．１５

０．２５

０．３

０．１５

０．２

０．２５

０．３

０．３

０．３

０．３

０．１５

０．２

０．２５

０．３

０．３

０．２

０．３

０．３

０．３

０．３

０．２５

０．３

０．３

Outside
dia.
FD

６．１

７．２

１０．６

１１．５

８．２

９．２

１０．３

１１．６

１２．５

１３．５

１５．０

９．２

１０．２

１１．６

１２．５

１５．０

１１．２

１３．６

１５．０

１７．０

１４．６

１３．６

１５．６

１８．０

Width

FB

０．６

０．６

０．８

１．０

０．６

０．６

１．０

０．８

１．０

１．０

１．０

０．６

０．６

０．８

１．０

１．０

０．６

０．８

１．１

１．２

０．８

０．８

０．８

１．１ 

Inner ring

（Li）

２．９

３．８

４．８

５．２

４．８

５．２

５．２

６．０

６．４

７．０

７．０

６．０

６．０

６．４

７．０

７．０

７．０

７．８

７．８

８．５

８．８

９．０

９．６

１０．２

Outer ring

（Lz）

４．２５

５．４５

７．７５

８．３

６．２５

７．２５

８．０

９．１

９．２

１０．６５

１０．６５

７．２５

８．１

９．２

１０．１５

１０．６

９．１

１０．９

１０．９

１４．０

１１．９

１１．０５

１２．９５

１４．９

Dynamic
load
C（N）

１１４

１６０

５４２

５４２

１６０

３５６

５４２

６０６

６０６

８３４

８３４

１７８

３８９

６０６

６５０

８３４

３８２

６５０

６５０

１４７８

６５０

３６９

７０１

１３５１

Ｓｔａｔｉｃ
load
Co（N）

２９

４９

１８６

１８６

４９

１１８

１８６

２１１

２１１

２９４

２９４

５９

１３２

２１１

２１６

２９４

１３２

２３５

２３５

５６４

２３５

１３２

２６５

５２９

ＪＩＳ
Nominal
Number

６８２

６７３

６０３

６２３

６７４

６８４

６９４

６０４

６２４

６７５

６８５

６９５

６７６

６８６

６９６

６７８

６８８

5

Radial Bearings

Nominal
Number

Radial Full Ball Bearing has no retainer inside, and is suitable for the applications where medium speed as well as large 
load and ultra-fast-speed with minimum load are required. 
It is also utilized in the mechanism where loads tend to be fructuated.

SS--- f, SS--- fZZ
Ｒａｄｉａｌ Ｆｕｌｌ Ｂａｌｌ Ｂｅａｒｉｎｇｓ

Ｒａｄｉａｌ Ｅｘｔｅｎｄｅｄ Ｉｎｎｅｒ Ｂｅａｒｉｎｇｓ

Ｓｐｅｃｉａｌ Applｉｃａｔｉｏｎｓ02
Please consult us when using the special applications in the figure below.

Nａｍing ａｎｄ ａｕｘｉｌｉａｒｙ ｎｕｍｂｅｒｓ
Bearing numbers

Bearing type codesＭａｔｅｒｉａｌ ｃｏｄｅｓ Size codes Features codes

SS

SS=Martensite
       stainless steel

・ No notation ・ EE=Extended inner ring
・ ZZ=Double shield  Radial bearing

Bore － Outside dia.
（ｍｍ）

４－9 EE ZZ



！ Safety
Precaution To avoid accidents and/or failures as well as to ensure safety , do not use this product exceeding the specifications noted in this catalog and ignoring the precautions.

The data presented in this catalog are for general application purposes. Do not use this product in such a way that may be harmful to people or exceed its performance.Safety
Warning！

＊Specifications are subject to change without a notice for future development.
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Radial Bearings

Tel:+81-285-45-1115　Fax:+81-285-45-1236

Tel:+81-6-6345-8866　Fax:+81-6-6345-8854

Tel:+886-3-332-6665　Fax:+886-3-332-8609

Tel:+852-2314-8811　 Fax:+852-2314-8823

Tel:+1-310-540-6750　Fax:+1-310-540-6376

Tel:+81-285-45-1111　Fax:+81-285-45-8337

Tel:+86-21-5046-2341  Fax:+86-21-5046-2342

Sales Office

Osaka Branch Office

Origin Electric Co., Ltd.
Taiwan Branch Office

Origin Electric Co., Ltd.
Kowloon Office

Mamada Plant

Origin Electric America Co., Ltd.

Room812, Osaka Ekimae No.4 Bldg., 1-11-4-800, Umeda, 
Kita-ku, Osaka 530-0001

99F., No.110, Fuxing Rd., Taoyuan Dist, Taoyuan City 33066, 
Taiwan(R.O.C.)

Unit 1706-7, 17/F, Saxon Tower, 7 Cheung Shun Street, 
Kln, H.K.

3-10-5, Akatsuki, Oyama-shi, Tochigi-ken, 329-0211, Japan

3848 Carson Street Suite 216, Torrance, CA 90503, USA

3-10-5, Akatsuki, Oyama-Shi, tochigi-Ken 329-0211, Japan
Sales Dept, Component Div.

■Subsidiaries

Origin Precision Machine 
(Shanghai) Co., Ltd.

3/F, No.26 Bldg., No.115 West Fute First Rd. Pilot Free Trade Zone,
Shanghai, 200131 China

http://www.origin.co.jp/eng
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